
Ranking Score Applicant Project

Project 

Type Funding Type

Amount 

Requested

Amount 

Approved

Heart of Texas Homeless 

Coalition Planning Grant Planning Renewal $49,923 $49,923

1 City of Waco HMIS Grant HMIS Renewal $62,653 $62,653

2 HOTRMHMR SSO Housing Navigator CE-SSO Renewal $173,048 $173,048

3 Salvation Army SSO Coordinated Entry CE-SSO Renewal $43,590 $43,590

4 207.08 Family Abuse Center Transitional Housing TH Renewal $131,816 $131,816

5 200 HOTRMHMR Permanent Supportive Housing Grant 1 PH-PSH Renewal $131,435 $135,803

6 200 Family Abuse Center Permanent Supportive Housing PH-PSH Renewal $51,367 $51,367

7 197.5 Family Abuse Center Rapid Rehousing PH-RRH Renewal $84,143 $85,655

8 195 HOTRMHMR Permanent Supportive Housing Grant 2 PH-PSH Renewal $117,698 $121,502

9 HOTRMHMR Rapid Rehousing Grant 1 PH-RRH Renewal $76,478 $78,662

C10 Salvation Army Rapid Rehousing Consolidation PH-RRH Consolidation $34,723 $94,077

10 128.75 Salvation Army Rapid Rehousing PH-RRH Renewal $34,723

C10 Salvation Army Rapid Rehousing Consolidation PH-RRH Consolidation $57,890

10 128.75 Salvation Army Rapid Rehousing PH-RRH Renewal $41,206

11 Salvation Army Rapid Rehousing Expansion PH-RRH Renewal $16,684

12 Accepted Salvation Army SSO Coordinated Entry Expansion CE-SSO Bonus $15,211 $15,211

13 Accepted HOTRMHMR Rapid Rehousing Grant 2 RH-RRH Bonus $84,636 $0

PROJECTS NOT ACCEPTED
Threshold 

Not Met Rejected Epiphany Soul Joint TH-RRH TH-RRH Bonus $0

CoC 

Name

 Preliminary 

Pro Rata 

Need 

Estimated Annual 

Renewal Demand (ARD) Estimated ARD at 94%

CoC 

Planning Bonus DV Bonus
TX-604 $1,664,116 $964,841 $906,951 $49,923 $99,847 $166,412

FY 2018 Heart of Texas Homeless Coalition Ranking List

TIER 1 PROJECTS (94% of ARD is $906,951)

UNRANKED PROJECTS

TIER 2 PROJECTS (6% of ARD and Bonus Projects)

FY 2018 Estimated Annual Renewal Demand Report from HUD




